900482678 01/24/2019

900482678 01/24/2019

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM507112.

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2018

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Automotive Technology Producst LLC		12/31/2018	Limited Liability Company: LINITED STATES DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pioneer Automotive Industries LLC		
Street Address:	5184 PIONEER RD		
City:	Meridian .		
State/Country:	MISSISSIPPI		
Postal Code:	39301		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: LIMITED STATES DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 21

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3402604	ZEO TRAP
Registration Number:	1122296	ATP
Registration Number:	1122753	ATP.
Registration Number:	1123990	ATP
Registration Number:	2191409	INSTALLER PREFERRED AUTO PRODUCTS
Registration Number:	1568210	B-45
Registration Number:	2309259	AT-205 RE-SEAL
Registration Number:	2387095	ATP
Registration Number:	2392779	ATP PROFESSIONAL AUTO PARTS
Registration Number:	4706701	ATP AUTOMOTIVE
Registration Number:	4741807	ATP
Registration Number:	5074591	AT-100 INTAKE BLAST
Registration Number:	5191341	ATP 3RD HAND
Registration Number:	1776533	CO-4
Registration Number:	1777799	JX-66
Registration Number:	2743414	GRAYWERKS
Registration Number:	2750993	GRAYWERKS BY ATP
Registration Number:	1812042	Z-111

TRADEMARK REEL: 006559 FRAME: 0924

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1616624	B-37
Registration Number:	2684347	CLEAN 'N COAT
Registration Number:	2771483	ATP 3RD HAND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6014835211

Email: friasjorge@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Jorge Frias

Address Line 1: 5184 PIONEER RD

Address Line 4: Meridian, MISSISSIPPI 39301

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jorge Frias
SIGNATURE: /JAFG/
DATE SIGNED: 01/24/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=ATP - Pioneer Certificate of Merger 1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006559 FRAME: 0925

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Act, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:00 AM 12/11/2018
FILED 11:00 AM 12/11/2018
SR 20188078199 - File Number 4833183

RECORDED: 01/24/2019

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006559 FRAME: 0926